Industrial networking made easy!			     				        	        www.anybus.com
Modbus to KNX gateway
What is KNX?
KNX is a standard for all
applications in home and building
control, ranging from lighting and
shutter control to various security
systems, heating, ventilation,

•	 A simple yet powerful config tool allows commissioning,
debugging and troubleshooting.
•	 Import and export to Excel for further signal processing.
•	 Comes in a plastic housing that mounts on 35-mm DIN-rail.
•	 Configuration could be done through IP or USB port
•	 LED indicators provide communication status on both the
Ethernet and serial ports.
Datapoints
Thanks to the variable number of
supported datapoints ranging from
100 to 3,000 signals, this gateway
covers all applications from small
installations up to very large
networks.
Order codes:
AB9901-100 (100 datapoints)
AB9901-250 (250 datapoints)
AB9901-600 (600 datapoints)
AB9901-1200 (1200 datapoints)
AB9901-3000 (3000 datapoints)
What’s included?
Gateway
USB Cable
Installation sheet